Competitive industrial
solution with an
excellent look & feel
SmartBright HighBay BY321P
SmartBright Highbay continuously explores a better balance of price and
performance. The product family offers a wide range of products, excellent
specification and sufficiently competitive with quality and long-term reliability,
covering the majority of industrial applications

Color Gray
Initial performance (IEC compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Initial luminous
flux
Initial input
power
911401827282 BY321P LED140/NW PSU 120-277
WB
4000 K 14000 lm 100 W
911401827482 BY321P LED210/NW PSU 120-277
WB
4000 K 21000 lm 150 W
911401827682 BY321P LED280/NW PSU 120-277
WB
4000 K 28000 lm 200 W
911401827382 BY321P LED140/CW PSU 120-277
WB
6500 K 14000 lm 100 W
911401827582 BY321P LED210/CW PSU 120-277
WB
6500 K 21000 lm 150 W
911401827782 BY321P LED280/CW PSU 120-277
WB
6500 K 28000 lm 200 W
SmartBright HighBay BY321P
2Product family leaflet, 2022, June 15 data subject to change